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Last Name
MARTIN

MANDELSTAM

JIANG
LAW
YOU
DAI
Shang
MA
GHOORBIN
DENG
NIE
Vu

Xl

L
CHE
LIU
CAl
Wwu
ZHU

First Name
Simeon
David
Daniel
Cory
Justin
Charlie
Tony

Yi Xiang
Kush
Kevin
Oscar J.J.
Ben

Joey
Zonggang
Sidney
Shang Wen
Erest
Daniel
Jiayu

Province Gender Rating

QC
BC
AB
AB
ON
BC
AB
BC
QC
ON
BC
MB
SK
AB
BC
BC
AB
BC
BC

M

=TT ELEELEEEEZEZEEZEZEZLZTZEZEZSESEES

<

1973
1442
1307
1213
939
899
892
868
831
749
701
668
606
429
331
237
195
184
171

Event

CA13 Boys Singles
CA13 Boys Singles
CA13 Boys Singles
CA13 Boys Singles
CA13 Boys Singles
CA13 Boys Singles
CA13 Boys Singles
CA13 Boys Singles
CA13 Boys Singles
CA13 Boys Singles
CA13 Boys Singles
CA13 Boys Singles
CA13 Boys Singles
CA13 Boys Singles
CA13 Boys Singles
CA13 Boys Singles
CA13 Boys Singles
CA13 Boys Singles
CA13 Boys Singles



